
Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur 
Department of Humanities & Social Science  

 
Enquiry no.: IITK/HSS/TC/IDRC/2015-16/01  
Enquiry date: 30/12/2015  
Closing date: 10/01/2016  
Sealed quotations are invited for Dell latitude laptop e7450 with following specifications: 
 
Sl.No  Component  Dell latitude laptop e7450   

1  Processor  Intel Core i7‐5600U 5th Generation Processor 

2  Memory  1x8 GB DDR3L RAM (1600 MHz) expandable upto 16 GB 

3  Display  14 inch Display (WLED, Antiglare), Resolution‐ 1920x1080 

4  Graphics  Intel Integrated HD Graphics 5500 

5  Hard Disk  500 GB Solid State Drive 

6  OS  Windows 10 64 bit 

7  Communication  Integrated Dual Band Wireless‐ 802.11ac/a/b/g/n + Bluetooth 4.0  

8  Audio  Built in stereo speaker and microphone 

9  Camera  Integrated HD Webcam 

10  Ports 
SD Card Slot, SIM Slot, HDMI/Display out, Minimum 3* USB 3.0 
ports, Audio out, RJ‐45, Integrated docking option 

11  Key board  Full 82 Key keyboard  

12  Chassis  Tri‐metal chassis magnesium alloy 

13  Size  Thickness <= 2.1 cm 

14  Weight  <=1.7 kg with battery  

15  Battery backup  Minimum 6 Hours; Min 3 Cells 

16  Adapter  Power Cord with AC adapter 90W 3 Pin 

17  Security  Integrated TPM, Lock Slot, Tested for MIL‐STD 810G  

18  Warranty  Three years onsite warranty  

19  Certifications  EPEAT Registered, Energy Star 6.0 
 

Term & Conditions:  
1.  Supplier must have office in Kanpur and single point of contact in Kanpur for any  
Service related issues. Hardware and software support done by supplier.  
2.  No Call Locking will be entertained. If at all it is required then, it will be performed by  
Supplier.  
3.  All quotation must reach undersigned on or before 10/01/2016 
4.  Quotation must be valid for 90 days.  
5. OEM case specific authorization must attach with quotation. 
 
 
 
Dr. Tanika Chakraborty 
Assistant Professor  
 
 
Mailing Address: Dr. Tanika Chakraborty 
                     HSS Dept. IIT Kanpur‐208016 
 


